17 POOLKING catalogue 18POOLKING catalogue
COMMERCIAL
DEEP BED SAND
FILTER
HK15800-HK201400 with lateral
With Flange
With Valve
HK15800

2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
455
585
720
770
990
1220
170
230
270
HK151200 1200 1600 45.2 1.13 3”/90 1030 450
170
230
270
HK151400 1400 1600 61.6 1.54 3”/90 1100 500
HK201200 1200 2100 33.9 1.13 3”/90 1740 450
HK201400 1400 2100 46.2 1.54 3”/90 2100 500
HK15800A
HK15900A
HK151000A
HK20800A

2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
2”/63
455
585
720
770
990
1220
170
230
270
HK151200A 1200 1600 40.0 1.13 2”/63 1030 450
170
230
270
HK151200A-2.5 1200 1600 45.2 1.13 2.5”/75 1030 450
HK201200A 1200 2100 30.0 1.13 2”/63 1740 450
HK201200A-2.5 1200 2100 33.9 1.13 2.5”/75 1740 450
HK
HK
W
- Fiberglass filter body is UV and corrosion Resistant.

2”/63
2”/63
Sand Weight
0.5-0.8mm(kg)
455
585
720
770
990
1220
Grave Weight
1-2mm(kg)
110
145
175
HK151200N 1200 1600 45.2 1.13 3”/90 1030 255
110
145
175
HK151400N 1400 1600 61.6 1.54 3”/90 1100 320
HK201200N 1200 2100 33.9 1.13 3”/90 1740 255
HK201400N 1400 2100 46.2 1.54 3”/90 2100 320
ØD(mm)
Model
A(mm)
B(mm)